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1 message

Lao Moua <LaoM@epath.org> Thu, Feb 4, 2016 at 4:55 pMm
To: "Mary Rodriguez (mary.d.rodriguez@lacity.org)" <mary.d.rodn'guez@lacity.org>, "Marisol Rodriguez
(marisol.rodriguez@lacity.org)" <marisol.rodn'guez@lacity.org>, Aram Taslagyan <aram.taslagyan@lacity.org>,
"juan.fregoso@lacity.org" <juan.fregoso@lacity.org>

Cc: Darlene Femandez <DarleneF@epath.org>, Sandra Provencial <SandraP@epath.org>, Jennifer Mauries
<JenniferM@epath.org>
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CD13 Team,
Please find attacheg: Street Outreach Monthly Report for JANUARY

I hope the team has been having a great week and soon will enjoy the weekend ©

Please re: or call me if you have any questions regarding attachment (report), thanks.

Sincerely,

Lao Moua, MML
Program Manager, DC BID

Outreach Metro LA Region
PATH
340 N. Madison Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90004

Ph: (213)400-8959

Em: Laom@epath.on

Web: www.epath. or,

FB: www.facebook.com/PATHLA
Blog: Www.povertyinsights.org

30 YEARS OF

MAKING IT HOME

Donate today at http://www.epath.org/makingithome/home.html
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